
THANK YOU TO OUR 2015 DONORS 
For Silent Auction & Goody Bags 

 
AMTA KY Chapter   president@amtaky.org   
   
Centered/Lauren   info@centeredlex.com 
 
China Gel/Kim    kim@chinagel.com    
 
Custom Massage Covers/Nan custommassagecovers@yahoo.com 
 
Daybreak Geriatric Massage/Sharon spuszko@juno.com 
 
Denis Behm Supply/Tricia   tricia@dbsupply.com 
 
Earthlite/Alex     alex@earthlite.com 
 
Full Circle Bodyworks/Julie   FCB@fullcirclebodyworks.com 
 
Idee Dolce/Atrice    atrice@ideedolce.com 
 
Jeunesse Global/Emily   edurr55@yahoo.com 
 
Joe Muscolino    joseph.e.muscolino@gmail.com 
 
Lexington Healing Arts Academy/Bill bill@lexingtonhealingarts.com 
 
Massage Warehouse/Angie  apatrick@massagewarehouse.com 
 
Mother Earth Pillows/Tzu   tzu@massagerx.co  (not com) 
 
Natural Options Aromatherapy/George natoptaroma@aol.com 
 
Performance Health/Gail   gclair@performancehealth.com 
 
Real Bodywork/Brandon   email@realbodywork.com 
 
Sacred Earth Botanicals/Kyle  kyle@sacredearthbotanicals.com 
 
Soundings/Dudley    dudley@soundings.com 
 
TIR Massage Stones/Deanna  deanna@tirmassagestone.com 
 
Wild Hair Studios/Susan   susan@wildhairstudios.com 
 
Young Living Essential Oils/Sharon primeintouch@yahoo.com 
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